ROUTE 422 BUSINESS ADVISOR DINING GUIDE



CALL 610.323.6253 TO PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS IN THE DINING GUIDE

Coventry Parlor at Laurel Locks

Coventry Parlor at Laurel Locks, located at 653 Laurelwood Road, Pottstown, PA 19465 was recently acquired by new owners Austin and Mary Catherine Dunhour.

"One of the main reasons we bought this place is to preserve the idea of a corner spot," explains Austin Dunhour. "Somewhere that people feel comfortable. Sort of like that 'Cheers' environment where everybody knows your name. We instantly fell in love with the charm when we first came here, and we thought there are subtle areas of improvement we could make to make things a little bit cuter without totally overhauling it or changing the feeling of coziness — the neighborhood, community type of idea. We also saw a tremendous opportunity in the open space that surrounds the field and thought that was an opportunity for people of all ages to enjoy a very peaceful setting - Somewhere where they can get away from the business, the hectioness of everyday life while still not having to drive out to the country or go all over the place.



Coventry Parlor at Laurel Locks is now open for breakfast, lunch six days a week, Tuesday through Sunday. They are open Monday for ice cream and baked goods from 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM, and now open for dinner Tuesday through Sunday from 7:00 PM to 8:00 PM. "Come get warmed up with a cup of soup and a sandwich. Nothing pretentious. We use quality ingredients and take the time to create all of our offerings," Dunhour said.

You can now get your Coventry Parlor favorites delivered to your door on GRUBHUB. For additional information, please call 484.300.4911 and visit www.coventryparloratlaurellocks.com.

Open for breakfast uesday - Sunday Dinner served Tuesday-Sunday 7:00 - 8:00 PM. Open Monday 4:00 - 8:00 PM. for ice cream & baked goods.



coventryparloratlaurellocks.com

Get your Coventry Parlor favorites delivered to your door on GRUBHUB.

653 Laurelwood Road, Pottstown, PA 19465 • 484.300.4911



When taste matters, choose Baird's Catering, LLC



and ready to handle your event no matter what menu you select.



www.Bairdscatering.com

DECEMBER 2023



@hareshillbrewing

(F)